The FrontLoader  Front Loading Arbor eliminates rods and spreader plates of the conventional rod arbor.
Bending and climbing into the arbor well to load bricks is no longer necessary as bricks can now be safely stacked
from the loading gallery.
•	 �The arbor is comprised of a series of sloped shelves within individually accessible compartments at 2' (610 mm)
increments
•	 �Each arbor compartment is designed to accommodate ANSI E1.4.1 compliant counterweight bricks
13-3/4" (349 mm) deep;
Arbor models for 6" (152 mm) wide bricks with a minimum guide spacing of 8" (203 mm) center to center

Single Purchase
007-FL06-8
Order Information
Number Height Width Style Arbor
Weight
Arbor
Capacity
007-FL06-6 6'
(1829 mm)
6" C-C
(4" wide counterweight)
Single
Purchase
92 lb
(42 kg)
873 lb
(396 kg)
007-FL08-6 8'
(2438 mm)
6" C-C
(4" wide counterweight)
Single
Purchase
112 lb
(51 kg)
1164 lb
(528 kg)
007-FL10-6 10'
(3048 mm)
6" C-C
(4" wide counterweight)
Single
Purchase
136 lb
(62 kg)
1455 lb
(660 kg)
007-FL06-8 6'
(1829 mm)
8" C-C
(6" wide counterweight)
Single
Purchase
105 lb
(48 kg)
1284 lb
 (582 kg)
007-FL08-8 8'
(2438 mm)
8" C-C
(6" wide counterweight)
Single
Purchase
132 lb
(60 kg)
1712 lb
(777 kg)
007-FL10-8 10'
(3048 mm)
8" C-C
(6" wide counterweight)
Single